INFORMAZIONI NUTRIZIONALI
NUTRITION INFORMATION

acidi grassi saturi / saturated fats acids
- acidi grassi monoinsaturi / monounsaturated fats acids
acidi grassi polinsaturi / polyunsaturated fats acids

i C_:rbondmi /Total carbohydrate

Allagenhoondmehm,wia,ﬁumagmaoehmdau:d;pnbwntmmmdinn&dbmm
-anldlmmo,mldﬂdnolfo Ifiti e loro derivati.
Conservare il prodotto in luogo asciutto, lontano dalle fonti di calore ¢ dalla lum diretta: dd dl- -
1l loto ed il termine minimo di conservazione sono riportati sul lato della confezione. : S

~ ROASTED ALMOND COVERED WITH WHITE CHOCOLATE SUGARED ZUOOU]'I’O FULVOR ‘ o
Ingredients: White chocolate (58%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK in powder, WHEY in powder, emulsifier: SOY lecithin,

vanilla natural flavouring); roasted ALM ND (22%); sugar; rice and corn starch; gelling agents: maltodextrin, arabic gum; flavor:

2uccotto; coloring; titanium dioxide; coating agent: carnauba wax; flavor: vanillin.

Allergen Information: contains milk, soy, nuts and their derivatives; it may contain traces of peanuts, eggs, celery, sesame
seeds, sulphur dioxide and sulphites an; their derivatives.

Keep the product in a_fresh and dry place, away from heat sources and direct sunlight.
The date of minimum durability and the number of batch are indicated on the side of confection.
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